Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.81
2:23.70
2:26.16
2:27.36
2:27.79
2:28.69
2:28.94
2:29.72
2:29.75
2:30.66
2:32.16
2:33.68
2:33.89
2:36.06
2:36.89
2:40.73
2:43.81
2:45.50
2:46.89
2:50.99
2:54.51
2:54.69
2:57.51
2:58.75
3:00.67

3:00.80
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404
397
377
368
365
358
356
351
350
344
334
324
323
310
305
283
268
259
253
235
221
221
210
206
199
199

Round

Date

09/07/16
28/02/16
25/01/15
24/10/15
24/01/16
18/10/15
16/01/16
15/03/14
05/10/14
15/11/14
22/10/16
29/06/14
01/12/13
13/10/13
10/03/13
25/11/12
10/11/12
18/11/12
17/03/12
15/01/12
08/01/12
271111
27/02/11
16/01/11
03/10/10
26/06/11
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Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Ealing February L3 Open Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Epsom District Winter Open

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Leander Club Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Leander Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Leander SC Winter Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Championships
Surrey County Age Group Champs

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Leander Club Champs

Wandsworth Borough Club Championships

Venue

Carshalton
Northolt
Dulwich
Epsom
London
Beckenham
Epsom
Guildford
London
London
Epsom
Tooting
Haslemere
Dulwich
Guildford
Guildford
Dulwich
Putney
Guildford
Epsom
Wandsworth
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Whitgift
Putney

Aomiidan
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Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Leander

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Leander
Leander
Leander
Wandsworth
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander

Leander
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3:04.04
3:05.29
3:06.69
3:08.51
3:15.71
3:22.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.16
2:22.81
2:23.70
2:27.79
2:28.94
2:27.36
2:28.69
2:26.16
2:30.66
2:29.75
2:33.68
2:29.72
2:33.89
2:36.06
2:36.89
2:40.73
2:45.50
2:43.81
2:46.89
2:50.99
2:54.51
2:54.69
3:02.60
3:00.80
2:57.51
2:58.75
3:05.29
3:00.67
3:04.04
3:06.69
3:08.51
3:15.71

3:22.37
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189
185
181
175
157
142

WA Pts

334
404
397
365
356
368
358
377
344
350
324
351
323
310
305
283

268
253
235
221
221
193
199
210
206
185
199
189
181
175
157

142

Round
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15/05/10
24/10/10
21/02/10
13/12/09
04/11/09
23/05/09

Date

22/10/16
09/07/16
28/02/16
24/01/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
18/10/15
25/01/15
15/11/14
05/10/14
29/06/14
15/03/14
01/12/13
13/10/13
10/03/13
25/11112
18/11/12
10/11/12
17/03/12
15/01/12
08/01/12
271111
24/09/11
26/06/11
27/02/11
16/01/11
24/10/10
03/10/10
15/05/10
21/02/10
13/12/09
04/11/09
23/05/09
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Guildford City Open Meet
Haslemere Autumn Meet

Surrey County Champs

Redhill & Reigate Open

Leander Club Champs

Guildford City Warm Up

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Ealing February L3 Open Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015
Leander Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Leander Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Wandsworth Borough Championships
Leander SC Winter Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Champs

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Leander SC Club Championships
Wandsworth Borough Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Haslemere Autumn Meet

Leander Club Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Surrey County Champs

Redhill & Reigate Open

Leander Club Champs

Guildford City Warm Up

uiuyuunt
Guildford
Haslemere
Guildford
Redhill
Balham

Guildford

Venue

Epsom
Carshalton
Northolt
London
Epsom
Epsom
Beckenham
Dulwich
London
London
Tooting
Guildford
Haslemere
Dulwich
Guildford
Guildford
Putney
Dulwich
Guildford
Epsom
Wandsworth
Guildford
Croydon
Putney
Guildford
Epsom
Haslemere
Whitgift
Guildford
Guildford
Redhill
Balham

Guildford

Lealuer
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander

Leander

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander

Leander
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