Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:22.81 404 F 09/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton 2:23.70 397 F 28/02/16 Ealing February L3 Open Meet Northolt 2:26.16 377 F 25/01/15 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015 Dulwich 2:27.36 368 F 24/10/15 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016 London 2:27.79 365 F 24/01/16 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016 London 2:28.69 358 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham 2:28.94 356 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom 2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Ha	Wandsworth Wandsworth Leander Wandsworth Wandsworth Wandsworth Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth Leander	3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4
2:26.16 377 F 25/01/15 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015 Dulwich 2:27.36 368 F 24/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom 2:27.79 365 F 24/01/16 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016 London 2:28.69 358 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham 2:28.94 356 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom 2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford	Leander Wandsworth Wandsworth Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth	4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4
2:27.36 368 F 24/10/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom 2:27.79 365 F 24/01/16 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016 London 2:28.69 358 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham 2:28.94 356 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom 2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC	Wandsworth Wandsworth Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth	4 4 3 3 2 3 4
2:27.79 365 F 24/01/16 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016 London 2:28.69 358 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham 2:28.94 356 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom 2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford	Wandsworth Wandsworth Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth	4 3 3 2 3 4
2:28.69 358 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham 2:28.94 356 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom 2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.89 305 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Wandsworth Wandsworth Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth	3 3 2 3 4
2:28.94 356 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom 2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Wandsworth Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth	3 2 3 4
2:29.72 351 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford 2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander Leander Leander Wandsworth	2 3 4
2:29.75 350 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London 2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander Leander Wandsworth	3
2:30.66 344 F 15/11/14 Leander Club Championships London 2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander Wandsworth	4
2:32.16 334 F 22/10/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom 2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Wandsworth	•
2:33.68 324 F 29/06/14 Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014 Tooting 2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich		4
2:33.89 323 F 01/12/13 Haslemere Christmas Open Meet Haslemere 2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander	
2:36.06 310 F 13/10/13 Leander Club Championships Dulwich 2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich		4
2:36.89 305 F 10/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford 2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander	3
2:40.73 283 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford 2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander	4
2:43.81 268 F 10/11/12 Leander SC Winter Club Championships Dulwich	Leander	2
	Leander	2
	Leander	4
2:45.50 259 F 18/11/12 Wandsworth Borough Championships Putney	Leander	4
2:46.89 253 F 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford	Leander	2
2:50.99 235 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom	Leander	3
2:54.51 221 F 08/01/12 Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012 Wandsworth	Leander	4
2:54.69 221 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford	Leander	2
2:57.51 210 F 27/02/11 Surrey County Championships Guildford	Leander	2
2:58.75 206 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom	Leander	3
3:00.67 199 03/10/10 Leander Club Champs Whitgift	Leander	4
3:00.80 199 F 26/06/11 Wandsworth Borough Club Championships Putney	Leander	4
2:00:50 103 E 24/00/11 Loopday SC Club Championahina Craudan /right 2024	Powered By SPOR	RTSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
3.02.00	193	Г	24/09/11	Learner 30 Glub Ghampionships	Groyaon	Leanuer	9 4
3:04.04	189	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Leander	2
3:05.29	185	F	24/10/10	Haslemere Autumn Meet	Haslemere	Leander	2
3:06.69	181	F	21/02/10	Surrey County Champs	Guildford	Leander	2
3:08.51	175		13/12/09	Redhill & Reigate Open	Redhill	Leander	2
3:15.71	157		04/11/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4
3:22.37	142		23/05/09	Guildford City Warm Up	Guildford	Leander	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.16	334	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:22.81	404	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:23.70	397	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wandsworth	3
2:27.79	365	F	24/01/16	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2016	London	Wandsworth	4
2:28.94	356	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:27.36	368	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom		4
2:28.69	358	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Wandsworth	3
2:26.16	377	F	25/01/15	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2015	Dulwich	Leander	4
2:30.66	344	F	15/11/14	Leander Club Championships	London	Leander	4
2:29.75	350	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Leander	3
2:33.68	324	F	29/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Leander	4
2:29.72	351	F	15/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leander	2
2:33.89	323	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Leander	3
2:36.06	310	F	13/10/13	Leander Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
2:36.89	305	F	10/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Leander	2
2:40.73	283	F	25/11/12	Guildford City SC Open Meet	Guildford	Leander	2
2:45.50	259	F	18/11/12	Wandsworth Borough Championships	Putney	Leander	4
2:43.81	268	F	10/11/12	Leander SC Winter Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
2:46.89	253	F	17/03/12	Surrey County Age Group Champs	Guildford	Leander	2
2:50.99	235	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Leander	3
2:54.51	221	F	08/01/12	Wandsworth Borough Surrey Qualifier 2012	Wandsworth	Leander	4
2:54.69	221	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Leander	2
3:02.60	193	F	24/09/11	Leander SC Club Championships	Croydon	Leander	4
3:00.80	199	F	26/06/11	Wandsworth Borough Club Championships	Putney	Leander	4
2:57.51	210	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Leander	2
2:58.75	206	Н	16/01/11	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open	Epsom	Leander	3
3:05.29	185	F	24/10/10	Haslemere Autumn Meet	Haslemere	Leander	2
3:00.67	199		03/10/10	Leander Club Champs	Whitgift	Leander	4
3:04.04	189	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Leander	2
3:06.69	181	F	21/02/10	Surrey County Champs	Guildford	Leander	2
3:08.51	175		13/12/09	Redhill & Reigate Open	Redhill	Leander	2
3:15.71	157		04/11/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4
3:22.37	142		23/05/09	Guildford City Warm Up	Guildford	Leander	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS